

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	DAILY LOK ADALAT'S ORDERS
Daily Lok Adalat Order No.	27.11.2024		<p data-bbox="762 412 1027 443">AO No. 484 of 2012</p> <p data-bbox="762 450 1203 481"><b><u>Hon'ble J.C.S. Rawat, J. (Retd.)</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="762 488 1203 519"><b><u>Mahesh Chandra Pant, Member</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="762 577 1525 663">Mr. Girish Chandra Lakhchaura, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="858 672 1433 703">None is present for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="762 712 1525 887">Registry is directed to issue notices to the respondents and directing them to appear in person on the next date fixed before the Daily Lok Adalat.</p> <p data-bbox="858 896 1324 927">Post this case on 12.02.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="762 1039 1158 1070">(Mahesh Chandra Pant, Member)</p> <p data-bbox="858 1079 1002 1111">27.11.2024</p> <p data-bbox="1273 1039 1525 1070">(J.C.S.Rawat,J(Retd.))</p> <p data-bbox="1315 1079 1458 1111">27.11.2024</p> <p data-bbox="762 1173 813 1205">Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--