

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	DAILY LOK ADALAT'S ORDERS
Daily Lok Adalat Order No.	12.02.2025		<p data-bbox="762 409 1027 439">AO No. 484 of 2012</p> <p data-bbox="762 445 1203 479"><b><u>Hon'ble J.C.S. Rawat, J. (Retd.)</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="762 486 1208 519"><b><u>Mahesh Chandra Pant, Member</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="762 577 1525 663">Mr. Girish Chandra Lakhchaura, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="858 669 1434 703">None is present for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="762 710 1525 936">According to the office report the respondent no.1 and 2 have been served personally but no one is present today. Whereas the respondent no.3, the service report is awaited.</p> <p data-bbox="762 943 1525 1028">Post this matter on 26.03.2025 for the service report.</p> <p data-bbox="762 1167 1161 1196">(Mahesh Chandra Pant, Member)</p> <p data-bbox="858 1211 1002 1240">12.02.2025</p> <p data-bbox="1257 1167 1525 1196">(J.C.S.Rawat, J (Retd.))</p> <p data-bbox="1315 1211 1458 1240">12.02.2025</p> <p data-bbox="762 1301 815 1330">Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--