

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/21			<p data-bbox="662 499 861 521">AO No.484 of 2012</p> <p data-bbox="662 524 1236 562"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="662 564 1380 663">Mr. Girish Chandra Lakhchaura, Advocate for the appellant appeared through video conferencing.</p> <p data-bbox="662 665 1380 728">Mr. Abhishek Verma, Advocate for respondent nos.1 and 3.</p> <p data-bbox="662 730 1380 801">List on 22.05.2026, at the request of learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="938 853 1380 925" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b> 08.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 927 718 949">Sanjay</p>